
Garlic price in Punjab mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Garlic - Other Kurali APMC  95.00  9,500.00  9900 -  9,000.00 2026-03-03

Garlic - Average Lalru APMC  95.00  9,500.00  9500 -  9,500.00 2026-02-13

Garlic - Other Banur APMC  55.00  5,500.00  5500 -  5,500.00 2026-02-01

Garlic - Other Banur  34.00  3,400.00  3400 -  3,400.00 2025-11-03

Garlic - Average Banur (Kheragaju)  23.39  2,339.00  5500 -  2,339.00 2025-11-01

Garlic - Average Lalru  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  8,000.00 2025-10-30

Garlic - Other Kurali  72.00  7,200.00  7500 -  7,000.00 2025-10-27

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kurali-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lalru-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/banur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/banur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/banur-kheragaju
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lalru
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kurali
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/punjab/garlic

